
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Index
Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199702070000
41131

02/07/1997
11:59:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES YEARBER,
DAVID

199708250002
69821

08/25/1997
08:27:27

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee DEEDS ALRED,
CALLEN

3 34 Blk:4 Book:3
Pg:34

199701240000
24311

01/24/1997
10:06:39

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
OF ALABAMA
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199701240000
24321

01/24/1997
10:06:40

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS AUTOMOTIVE
REAL ESTATE
OF AL

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:NE

199708250002
69821

08/25/1997
08:27:27

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee DEEDS ALRED,
CALLEN

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199712020003
92111

12/02/1997
02:25:25

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABASTER
MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD


