Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702070000 41131	02/07/1997 11:59:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	YEARBER, DAVID						
199708250002 69821	08/25/1997 08:27:27	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALRED, CALLEN			3	34		Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34
199701240000 24311	01/24/1997 10:06:39	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE OF ALABAMA INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199701240000 24321	01/24/1997 10:06:40	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTOMOTIVE REAL ESTATE OF AL						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:NE
199708250002 69821	08/25/1997 08:27:27	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALRED, CALLEN						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199712020003 92111	12/02/1997 02:25:25	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABASTER MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD						